■Mass
64g
【Photo of spray】
Perfect for Washing of Walls and Conveyors!
■Main material
S303
(Stainless steel 303)
<Features>
 Generates large amounts of foam, air suction
is driven only by liquid pressure.
No compressor is necessary.
 Wide-angle nozzle sprays foam over a large
area.
<Applications>
 Washing outer surface of vehicles
 Cleaning of conveyors in food industry
Leaflet No. AW121201E
1/4M AWVV 10011 S303 W
When you order the above standard specification nozzle, please use the following code.
* Please feel free to contact our local sales office for details and other specifications.
How to order
Drawing
Standard specifications
Note: The above data were measured with tap water.
Air suction port
(2 holes)
(Pipe Conn. Size)
1/4M
IKEUCHI (SHANGHAI) CO., LTD.
Room 1311, BuildingA, North Region Commercial Plaza, 988 Da Tong Road, Zha Bei District, Shanghai 200070, P.R.China
Tel: 86-21-6140-9731 Fax: 86-21-6123-4239 E-mail: mist@kirinoikeuchi.com URL: http://www.kirinoikeuchi.com/
Tianjin Branch Tel: +86-22-2320-1676 Fax: +86-22-2320-1675
IKEUCHI USA, INC.
8110 Beckett Center Drive, West Chester, OH 45069 USA
Tel: 1-513-942-3060 Fax: 1-513-942-3064 E-mail: info@ikeuchiusa.com URL: http://www.ikeuchiusa.com/
IKEUCHI EUROPE B.V.
Asterweg 17A6, 1031 HLAmsterdam, The Netherlands
Tel: 31-20-820-2175 Fax: 31-20-820-2176 E-mail: info@ikeuchieurope.com URL: http://www.ikeuchieurope.com/
Ikeuchi Taiwan Co., Ltd.
11 F-1, No.27, Sec.1, Chung Shan N. Rd.,Taipei, 10441 Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: 886-2-2511-6289 Fax: 886-2-2541-6392 E-mail: sales@ikeuchi.com.tw URL: http://www.ikeuchi.com.tw/
IKEUCHI (THAILAND) CO., LTD.
12 Soi Chalermprakiat Rama 9, Soi 30 Yak 24, Kwang Dokmai, Khet Prawet, Bangkok 10250 Thailand
Tel: 66-2-328-0392 Fax: 66-2-328-0391 E-mail: info@ikeuchithai.com
Headquarters
Daiichi Kyogyo Bldg., 1-15-15, Awaza
Nishi-ku, Osaka 550-0011, Japan
Tel: 81-6-6538-4015 Fax: 81-6-6538-4022
E-mail: overseas@kirinoikeuchi.co.jp
URL: http://www.kirinoikeuchi.co.jp/eng/
ISO9001:2008 certif ied
*This photo shows
the AW nozzle
spraying foam
cleaning liquid
horizontally.
0.1MPa 0.2MPa 0.3MPa 0.4MPa 0.5MPa 0.6MPa 0.1MPa 0.2MPa 0.3MPa 0.4MPa 0.5MPa 0.6MPa
45 87 100 107 112 115 0.72 0.93 1.10 1.25 1.38 1.49 #50
Spray Capacity （L/min）Spray Angle ( ﾟ ) Strainer
Mesh
Size